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Rang Gruppe R1 R2 Total
1 Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 1 691 689 1'380

Ammann René 1954 57-03 137 139
Maag Walter 1959 57-03 137 138
Albrecht Peter 1956 57-03 136 138
Heidelberger Peter 1958 57-03 145 137
Lisanti Alfonso 1973 57-03 136 137

2 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 1 685 692 1'377

Bliggenstorfer Kurt 1955 57-03 139 143
Müller Walter 1958 57-03 139 140
Seiler Kaspar 1959 57-03 138 139
Werder Christoph 1956 57-03 137 136
Michaud Markus 1962 57-03 132 134

3 Bülach, Bülach MS 1 675 685 1'360

Burgener René 1961 57-03 129 141
Ammann Heinz 1963 57-03 143 139
Stadler Willy 1951 KA 135 137
Hiltebrand Rene 1969 57-03 133 136
Pedrazzini Carlo 1967 57-03 135 132

4 Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 1 659 654 1'313

Berger Guido 1967 57-03 135 144
Maag Gottlieb 1956 57-03 132 135
Stocker Peter 1947 57-03 126 129
Drittenbass Peter 1946 57-03 139 128
Crisp Martin 1955 57-03 127 118

5 Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 2 656 652 1'308

Pavoni Karl 1956 57-03 133 139
Romer Michael 1981 57-03 128 138
Wehrli Sascha 1975 57-03 135 132
Egli Gian 2002 90 129 124
Bosshard Roger 1984 90 131 119

6 Bülach, Bülach MS 2 664 631 1'295

Schuhmacher Markus 1999 90 138 128
Hartmann Laura 1997 90 133 128
Huber Karl 1954 90 130 128
Sgubin Christian 2006 90 132 126
Lo Presti Rebecca 2003 90 131 121

7 Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 1 637 650 1'287

König Sandro 1986 57-03 142 141
Tavira Joao Manuel 1977 57-03 122 133
Bürkler Jürg 1952 57-03 132 129
Dolder Georg 1954 90 117 126
Schmid Marco 2003 90 124 121
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8 Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 1 638 640 1'278

Huber Hansueli 1955 57-03 129 136
Girsberger Patrick 1979 90 128 129
Huber Karl 1957 57-03 123 128
Krähenbühl Martin 1983 90 129 127
Huber Pascal 1988 90 129 120

9 Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 1 642 595 1'237

Meier Peter 1966 90 133 131
Neuschwander Cyrill 1999 90 132 130
Jung Christian 1964 90 133 124
Kern Walter 1949 90 128 112
Käslin Isabel Vanessa 2001 90 116 98
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 Heidelberger Peter 1958 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 145

2 Ammann Heinz 1963 V Bülach, Bülach MS 143

3 König Sandro 1986 E Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 142

4 Drittenbass Peter 1946 SV Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 139

5 Müller Walter 1958 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 139

6 Bliggenstorfer Kurt 1955 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 139

7 Seiler Kaspar 1959 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 138

8 Schuhmacher Markus 1999 E Bülach, Bülach MS 138

9 Maag Walter 1959 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 137

10 Werder Christoph 1956 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 137

11 Ammann René 1954 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 137

12 Albrecht Peter 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 136

13 Lisanti Alfonso 1973 S Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 136

14 Stadler Willy 1951 SV Bülach, Bülach MS 135

15 Berger Guido 1967 S Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 135

16 Wehrli Sascha 1975 S Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 135

17 Pedrazzini Carlo 1967 S Bülach, Bülach MS 135

18 Jung Christian 1964 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 133

19 Meier Peter 1966 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 133

20 Pavoni Karl 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 133

21 Hiltebrand Rene 1969 S Bülach, Bülach MS 133

22 Hartmann Laura 1997 E Bülach, Bülach MS 133

23 Michaud Markus 1962 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 132

24 Maag Gottlieb 1956 V Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 132

25 Bürkler Jürg 1952 SV Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 132

26 Neuschwander Cyrill 1999 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 132

27 Sgubin Christian 2006 U21 Bülach, Bülach MS 132

28 Lo Presti Rebecca 2003 U21 Bülach, Bülach MS 131

29 Bosshard Roger 1984 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 131

30 Huber Karl 1954 V Bülach, Bülach MS 130

31 Burgener René 1961 V Bülach, Bülach MS 129

32 Huber Hansueli 1955 V Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 129

33 Krähenbühl Martin 1983 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 129

34 Huber Pascal 1988 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 129

35 Egli Gian 2002 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 129

36 Kern Walter 1949 SV Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 128

37 Girsberger Patrick 1979 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 128

38 Romer Michael 1981 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 128

39 Crisp Martin 1955 V Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 127

40 Stocker Peter 1947 SV Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 126
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41 Schmid Marco 2003 U21 Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 124

42 Huber Karl 1957 V Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 123

43 Tavira Joao Manuel 1977 S Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 122

44 Dolder Georg 1954 V Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 117

45 Käslin Isabel Vanessa 2001 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 116
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1 Berger Guido 1967 S Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 144

2 Bliggenstorfer Kurt 1955 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 143

3 Burgener René 1961 V Bülach, Bülach MS 141

4 König Sandro 1986 E Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 141

5 Müller Walter 1958 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 140

6 Seiler Kaspar 1959 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 139

7 Ammann Heinz 1963 V Bülach, Bülach MS 139

8 Ammann René 1954 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 139

9 Pavoni Karl 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 139

10 Maag Walter 1959 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 138

11 Albrecht Peter 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 138

12 Romer Michael 1981 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 138

13 Stadler Willy 1951 SV Bülach, Bülach MS 137

14 Heidelberger Peter 1958 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 137

15 Lisanti Alfonso 1973 S Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 137

16 Werder Christoph 1956 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 136

17 Huber Hansueli 1955 V Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 136

18 Hiltebrand Rene 1969 S Bülach, Bülach MS 136

19 Maag Gottlieb 1956 V Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 135

20 Michaud Markus 1962 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 134

21 Tavira Joao Manuel 1977 S Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 133

22 Wehrli Sascha 1975 S Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 132

23 Pedrazzini Carlo 1967 S Bülach, Bülach MS 132

24 Meier Peter 1966 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 131

25 Neuschwander Cyrill 1999 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 130

26 Bürkler Jürg 1952 SV Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 129

27 Girsberger Patrick 1979 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 129

28 Stocker Peter 1947 SV Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 129

29 Drittenbass Peter 1946 SV Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 128

30 Huber Karl 1954 V Bülach, Bülach MS 128

31 Huber Karl 1957 V Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 128

32 Hartmann Laura 1997 E Bülach, Bülach MS 128

33 Schuhmacher Markus 1999 E Bülach, Bülach MS 128

34 Krähenbühl Martin 1983 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 127

35 Dolder Georg 1954 V Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 126

36 Sgubin Christian 2006 U21 Bülach, Bülach MS 126

37 Jung Christian 1964 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 124

38 Egli Gian 2002 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 124

39 Schmid Marco 2003 U21 Wallisellen, Wallisellen SV 121

40 Lo Presti Rebecca 2003 U21 Bülach, Bülach MS 121
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41 Huber Pascal 1988 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 120

42 Bosshard Roger 1984 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 119

43 Crisp Martin 1955 V Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 118

44 Kern Walter 1949 SV Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 112

45 Käslin Isabel Vanessa 2001 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 98
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